
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 
319 
196 
112 
335 
314 
141 
158 
312 
269 

43 
128 
164 
167 
140 
168 
130 
136 
356 

Name 
Michael TSCHANN 
KUERSTEINER 
Robert SCHAERER 
Roland WOLFSFELLNER 
Robert EGNER 
Noah THUS 
Stefan RICHNER 
BICHLER/WALDINGER 
Ronald SCHUETZ 
Yves GIRARD 
Racing DELTA 
Kaja GRAF 
René GILOMEN 
Hansruedi GRAF 
Roman GIGER 
Oliver GADOLA 
Martin METZGER 
Max LEUTENSTORFER 

Class 
S8 

7 

6 

6 

8 

7 

7 

8 

7 

S6 

7 

6 

6 

7 

3 

4 

4 

4 

Model/Engine 
WPR 60 
KTM X-Bow 
Honda Civic 
Seat Leon Cup 
Audi RS5 
Subaru Impreza 
Seat Leon 
Opel Kadett C 
Honda Civic TCR 
Pedrazza 
Subaru STI 
Subaru Impreza 
Renault Clio RS Cup 
Subaru Impreza 
BMW E36 GTRG 
VW Golf Hayabusa 
Toyota Celica 
Renault Clio Cup 

Laps 
12 

9 
11 

9 
9 
9 
6 
8 
9 

11 
7 
9 
4 

11 
8 

Best Tm 
1:10.074 
1:14.417 
1:14.920 
1:15.307 
1:15.950 
1:16.488 
1:16.543 
1:16.820 
1:16.896 
1:16.956 
1:17.172 
1:18.192 
1:18.317 
1:18.330 
1:22.886 

Diff 

4.343 
4.846 
5.233 
5.876 
6.414 
6.469 
6.746 
6.822 
6.882 
7.098 
8.118 
8.243 
8.256 

12.812 

Gap 

4.343 
0.503 
0.387 
0.643 
0.538 
0.055 
0.277 
0.076 
0.060 
0.216 
1.020 
0.125 
0.013 
4.556 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 18/08/2018 15.09.11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 18-19/08/2018 

FELD 1 + 2 + 3 

Qualifying Feld 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:49:47 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

18/08/2018 14:50 


